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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3689 (Rat #0047, Act #0039 of 2023) General Bill, By Rutherford and Caskey

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 50-21-860, RELATING TO
RESTRICTIONS ON THE USE OF AIRBOATS, SO AS TO LIMIT USE ON THE BROAD RIVER AND STEVENS CREEK. -
RATIFIED TITLE

01/12/23
01/12/23

03/07/23

03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/09/23
03/09/23
03/09/23
05/03/23
05/08/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/10/23
05/11/23
05/16/23
05/26/23
05/26/23

House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 338)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 338)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs (House Journal-page 2)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey

Amended (House Journal-page 24)

Read second time (House Journal-page 24)

Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 24)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 23)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 12)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 82)

Roll call Ayes-44 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 82)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)

Ratified R 47

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/16/23

Act No. 39
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