South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 11:45:13 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3689 (Rat #0047, Act #0039 of 2023) General Bill, By Rutherford and Caskey

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 50-21-860, RELATING TO RESTRICTIONS ON THE USE OF AIRBOATS, SO AS TO LIMIT USE ON THE BROAD RIVER AND STEVENS CREEK. - RATIFIED TITLE

01/12/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 338)
01/12/23	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 338)
03/07/23	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 2)
03/08/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey
03/08/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 24)
03/08/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 24)
03/08/23	House	Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 24)
03/09/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 23)
03/09/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/09/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 5)
05/03/23	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 12)
05/08/23		Scrivener's error corrected
05/09/23	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 82)
05/09/23	Senate	Roll call Ayes-44 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 82)
05/10/23	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)
05/11/23		Ratified R 47
05/16/23		Signed By Governor
05/26/23		Effective date 05/16/23
05/26/23		Act No. 39